Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024 Monroe County
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 30f3

Precincts Complete 0of3

Precincts Partially Reported 30f3

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 30f3

Registered Voters - Total 2,679

Ballots Cast - Total 1,807

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 67.45%
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November 5, 2024

FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS
LBN CHASE OLIVER
MTN JILL STEIN
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT
LBN DAVID MORAN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1

REP CAROL MILLER
DEM CHRIS BOB REED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
IND WES HOLDEN
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,427

335

23

1,797

10
1,807

TOTAL
1,353

344

59

1,761

46
1,807

TOTAL
1,304

321

85

1,715

92
1,807
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FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER
DEM THORNTON COOPER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,261
421
22
21
20

1,745

62
1,807

TOTAL
1,339
355

1,695

112
1,807

TOTAL
1,315

354

1,670

137
1,807
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FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

REP LARRY PACK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,491

0

0

0

17
1,508
0

299
1,807

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

REP KENT LEONHARDT
DEM DEBORAH STILES
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY
DEM TERESA TORISEVA
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,346

343

0

0

0
1,689

118
1,807

TOTAL
1,346
332

1,678

129
1,807
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FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM 1,488
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 18
Total Votes Cast 1,506

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 301

Contest Totals 1,807

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL

REP ROY G. COOPER 1,254
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY 461
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 1,716

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 91

Contest Totals 1,807

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Vote For 1

TOTAL

REP KENNY W. MANN 1,565
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 9
Total Votes Cast 1,574

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 233

Contest Totals 1,807
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FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR 1,199
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 36
Total Votes Cast 1,235
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 572
Contest Totals 1,807
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP MICHAEL HELLER 1,582
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 10
Total Votes Cast 1,592
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 215
Contest Totals 1,807
FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP SARAH F. MARTIN 1,568
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 10
Total Votes Cast 1,578
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 229
Contest Totals 1,807
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FOR SURVEYOR

Vote For 1

TOTAL

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ 1,257
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 23
Total Votes Cast 1,280

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 527

Contest Totals 1,807

AMENDMENT No. 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL
FOR 918
AGAINST 669
Total Votes Cast 1,587
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 220
Contest Totals 1,807
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