Summary Results Report WV Monroe 241105 General 6100 November 5, 2024

Monroe County

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	3 of 3
Precincts Complete	0 of 3
Precincts Partially Reported	3 of 3
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	3 of 3
Registered Voters - Total	2,679
Ballots Cast - Total	1,807
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	67.45%

FOR PRESIDENT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	1,427
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	335
LBN CHASE OLIVER	3
MTN JILL STEIN	6
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	23
Write-In Totals	3
Total Votes Cast	1,797
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	10
Contest Totals	1.807

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP JIM JUSTICE	1,353
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT	344
LBN DAVID MORAN	59
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,761
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	46
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

VOIC 1 01 1	
	TOTAL
REP CAROL MILLER	1,304
DEM CHRIS BOB REED	321
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
IND WES HOLDEN	85
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,715
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	92
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR GOVERNOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP PATRICK MORRISEY	1,261
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	421
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	22
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	21
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON	20
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,745
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	62
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE

Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER	TOTAL 1,339
DEM THORNTON COOPER	355
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,695
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	112
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR AUDITOR

Vote i oi i	
DED MADICINIATE	TOTAL
REP MARK HUNT	1,315
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	354
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,670
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	137
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR TREASURER

Vote For 1

REP LARRY PACK	TOTAL 1,491
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	17
Total Votes Cast	1,508
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	299
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP KENT LEONHARDT	1,346
DEM DEBORAH STILES	343
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,689
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	118
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	1,346
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	332
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,678
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	129
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM	1,488
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	18
Total Votes Cast	1,506
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	301
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP ROY G. COOPER	1,254
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY	461
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,716
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	91
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER

REP KENNY W. MANN	TOTAL 1,565
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	9
Total Votes Cast	1,574
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	233
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR	1,199
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	36
Total Votes Cast	1,235
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	572
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR SHERIFF

Vote For 1

REP MICHAEL HELLER	TOTAL 1,582
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	10
Total Votes Cast	1,592
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	215
Contest Totals	1,807

FOR ASSESSOR

REP SARAH F. MARTIN	TOTAL 1,568
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	10
Total Votes Cast	1,578
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	229
Contest Totals	1,807

Summary Results Report WV Monroe 241105 General 6100 November 5, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Monroe County

FOR SURVEYOR

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ	1,257
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	23
Total Votes Cast	1,280
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	527
Contest Totals	1,807

AMENDMENT No. 1

	TOTAL
FOR	918
AGAINST	669
Total Votes Cast	1,587
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	220
Contest Totals	1.807